
Div D

Hermosa Creek
Special Mgt Area

Elkhorn

Honeyville

Mountain
Meadows

Ranch

Hermosa

Falls
Creek

£¤550

£¤550

20
5

20
3

Div AHERMOSA CREEK
WILDERNESS

54
3

557

728

150

727

51
8

152

514

151

526-D

551

Hermosa Creek

Coon Creek

Hermosa Creek

US
-55

0

CT
Y-2

50

CT
Y-2

03

071

576

06
5

632

071.A

CTY-205

08
0

08
0.A

171

077

632.A

740

CTY-201

171.E

CTY-253 682

CTY-252

17
1.D

080.B

CT
Y-2

50
C

632.A1

632.B

171.B

171.C

576.A

171.A

25
0.A

67
6

07
1.B

107°47'W

107°47'W

107°48'W

107°48'W

107°49'W

107°49'W

107°50'W

107°50'W

107°51'W

107°51'W

107°52'W

107°52'W

107°53'W

107°53'W
37

°2
7'N

37
°2

7'N

37
°2

6'N

37
°2

6'N

37
°2

5'N

37
°2

5'N

37
°2

4'N

37
°2

4'N

37
°2

3'N

37
°2

3'N

37
°2

2'N

37
°2

2'N

37
°2

1'N

37
°2

1'N

!A Dip Site

â Helispot

! Drop Point

Ñ× Fire Station

─● ● Gate

Úð Incident Command Post

!Pô Pump

ÑÕ Repeater

ÑÜ Staging Area

ÑØ Water Source

UT Water Tank

!! Hose Cache
Completed Line

óóCompleted Dozer Line

2I Completed Hand Line

2y Road as Completed Line

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

éé Fire Break Planned

Planned Fire Line
" "Escape Route
! Highlighted Manmade Feature

Access or Improved Road
8 Structures La Plata NO LABEL

Railroad
Road
Trail
Wilderness
County Boundary
Special Mgt Area
PRIVATE
BLM

Datum NAD83
IR 416 as of 7/4/2018 @ 2228 - 54,129 acres

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1
Miles

416 FIRE CO-SJF-416
Div A, D Day 7/9/2018


